Knowles (UK) Ltd     SFJGB Issue 1     Page 1 of 1
Hethel Engineering Centre, Chapman Way, Hethel
Norwich, Norfolk, NR14 8FB
United Kingdom
Tel: +44 1603 723300 | Email syfersales@knowles.com | www.knowlescapacitors.com
Filter Type
SFJGB Integrated Passive Component Datasheet
(¼-28 UNF Thread : Balanced Line EMI Filter Range)

z
1M
H
z
10
M
H
z
10
0M
H
z
1G
H
z
SFJGB2000472MX1  C1 = 4.7nF
 C2 = 2.35nF X7R 200 500   1 16 36 55
SFJGB2000103MX1  C1 = 10nF
 C2 = 5nF X7R 200 500   4 22 41 60
SFJGB2000223MX1  C1 = 22nF
 C2 = 11nF X7R 200 500   10 29 46 65
SFJGB2000473MX1  C1 = 47nF
 C2 = 23.5nF X7R 200 500  1 16 35 50 70
SFJGB2000104MX1  C1 = 100nF
 C2 = 50nF X7R 200 500  4 22 41 57 >70
Ordering Information
Type Case
Style Thread Electrical